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 1 23675 ANTIPOLO  2District 301D2  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 23678 BATAAN L C  8District 301D2  1  1  19 0  4  0 0  1  0  0

 8 23694 MARIKINA VALLEY  20District 301D2  4  4  28 0  1  0 4  0  0  0

 33 23700 PASIG  40District 301D2  2  2  73 0  4  0 2  0  0  0

 19 23704 QUEZON CITY CUBAO  18District 301D2  7  9  37 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 3 23709 QUEZON CITY BARANGAY  4District 301D2  2  2  7 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 23714 QUEZON CITY DAMAYAN  14District 301D2  3  6  22 0  2  0 5  1  0  0

 8 31883 QUEZON CITY KAWILIHAN  8District 301D2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 34326 CALOOCAN CITY GRACE PARK  13District 301D2  8  12  24 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 6 41795 QUEZON CITY KALAYAAN  6District 301D2  1  4  12 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 8 45019 QUEZON CITY METRO NOVALICHES  14District 301D2  3  6  22 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 7 47627 PASIG CAPITOL  13District 301D2  2  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 20 50983 ANTIPOLO BUENVIAJE  15District 301D2  14  16  35 0  0  0 8  8  0  0

 2 55573 TAYTAY KABALIKAT  10District 301D2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 57959 SAN ILDEFONSO BULACAN  4District 301D2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 62142 SAN FERNANDO CABALEN  1District 301D2  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 63271 PASIG BAYANIHAN  9District 301D2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 63617 DINALUPIHAN DIMALUPIG  12District 301D2  5  5  32 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 7 64762 ANGELES CITY CLARK BALIBAGO  11District 301D2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 78532 TANAY KAPUSO  38District 301D2  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 110440 BINANGONAN STA URSULA  3District 301D2  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 112036 RIZAL TRADERS  35District 301D2  1  2  56 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 115128 QUEZON CITY ENTREPRENEUR  10District 301D2  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 118546 RIZAL METRO  8District 301D2  4  7  23 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 2 119397 MARIKINA CITY  3District 301D2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 120427 Pampanga Capitol  9District 301D2  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 121456 Manila Amity  3District 301D2  1  1  6 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 16 127298 Balanga City  19District 301D2  2  2  35 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 3



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of January, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:11:51PM

 10 132457 Quezon City Centennial  10District 301D2  2  3  20 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 2 133339 Taguig Global Centennial  6District 301D2  1  4  8 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 10 133366 Hermosa Centennial  7District 301D2  1  2  17 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 14 133804 Mariveles Centennial Host  19District 301D2  3  3  33 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 134630 Subic Bay Centennial  32District 301D2  7  10  44 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 4 134660 Quezon City Kasiyahan Centennial  2District 301D2  2  2  6 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 135322 Bagac Friendship Centennial  17District 301D2  2  2  22 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 2 135415 Manila Titanium  10District 301D2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 136830 Marikina East  6District 301D2  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 142537 Manila Eastern  11District 301D2  2  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 5 146919 Rodriguez United  10District 301D2  1  1  15 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 146921 Cainta Sunrisers  7District 301D2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 146922 Bocaue Lolomboy  1District 301D2  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 147139 Santa Ana Sawali  8District 301D2  0  0  10 2  0  0 0  0  2  0

 6 147140 Pasig City New River  10District 301D2  2  2  16 1  0  0 0  1  0  1

 1 147601 Pasig City M E Warriors  1District 301D2  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 149163 Bataan One  7District 301D2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 149176 Marikina Executive  51District 301D2  2  5  97 3  0  0 4  1  1  2

 7 150186 Rizal United  8District 301D2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 150516 Taytay Kristong Hari  2District 301D2  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 150716 Pasig City  2District 301D2  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 4 150741 Taguig Acacia  6District 301D2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 150742 Marikina Polytechnic College Campus  9District 301D2  0  0  20 18  0  0 0  0  7  11

 1 151524 Floridablanca Sagip Lingap  4District 301D2  0  0  5 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 1 154640 Rizal Athletic  0District 301D2  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 155753 Abucay Mahusay  0District 301D2  0  0  2 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 20 155825 Quezon City Mindanao Prime  14District 301D2  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 156094 Castillejos Bayanihan  24District 301D2  9  10  41 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

MBR0018 Page 2 of 3



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of January, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:11:51PM

 0 156118 Marikina Pilipinas  6District 301D2  0  0  6 5  0  0 0  0  5  0

 2 158048 Marikina Youth  5District 301D2  0  0  7 7  0  0 0  0  5  1

 1 158058 Angeles City Culiat  2District 301D2  0  0  3 2  0  0 0  0  1  1

 1 158078 Cabanatuan NextGen  3District 301D2  0  0  4 3  0  0 0  0  2  1

 2 158079 Pasig City Katuwang  3District 301D2  0  0  5 5  0  0 0  0  3  2

 1 158081 Pasig NewGun  4District 301D2  0  0  5 5  0  0 0  0  4  1

 2 158083 Balanga Matulungin  0District 301D2  0  0  2 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 1 158084 Gapan Masigasig  5District 301D2  3  3  6 1  0  0 3  0  1  0

 0 158088 Metro Angeles  2District 301D2  0  0  2 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 3 158091 Quezon City Supreme  2District 301D2  3  3  5 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 0 158095 San Fernando Central  3District 301D2  0  0  3 3  0  0 0  0  3  0

 2 158124 Lakandula  1District 301D2  4  1  3 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 0 171181 Angeles Mount Pinatubo  2District 301D2  0  0  2 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 9 174137 Rizal Paramount  17District 301D2  4  6  26 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 10 190727 Manila Global Peace Ambassadors  11District 301D2  2  2  21 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 504  1,204 700
 71

 114  151  61  11  096 54  37  23
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